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3 bhk villa at ap new capital mangalagiri, $ 7.500,000.00

Listing details

Reference Number:

Common
Offered or Seeking :

Property for:
Title:

Description:

Price:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Number of Floors:
Lot Size:

Garage:

Posted:

Location
Account Address on
the Maps:

Seller Info
Name:

RF203455

Offered

Sale

3 bhk villa at ap new
capital mangalagiri
3 bhk villa ap new capital
mangalagiri crda
approved vilas

$ 7,500,000.00

3

3

2

1800 ft

No

Aug 10, 2018

Yes

First Name:
Last Name:

sk mastan vali
sk
mastan vali
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